

United Nations Procurement Division

REQUEST FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI)

This notice is placed by UNPD. The accuracy, reliability and completeness of the contents of furnished information is the responsibility of United Nations Procurement Division. You are therefore requested to direct all queries regarding this EOI to United Nations Procurement Division using the fax number or e-mail address provided below.

Title of the EOI:

Provision of Air Transportation Services for the Movement of Cargo in Support of United Nations Operations Worldwide

Date of this EOI: 10 September 2024 Closing Date for Receipt of EOI: 31 December 2024

EOI Number: EOIUNPD23064

Beneficiary Country/Territory: Global

Commodity/Service category: Freight Forwarding

Address EOI response by fax or e-mail to the Attention of: Laura Secher

Fax Number:

E-mail Address: secher@un.org

UNSPSC Code:

78101500 - Air cargo transport

78141501 - Freight forwarders services

The United Nations	DESCRIPTION OF REQUIREMENTS

VENDOR RESPONSE

EOI INSTRUCTIONS

1) Registering as a Vendor with the United Nations

Vendors interested in fulfilling the requirement described above must be registered at the UN Global Marketplace (www.ungm.org) with the UN Secretariat in order to be eligible to participate in any solicitation. Information on the registration process can be